EOL - K 4-24 PLUG-IN RELAY
Product discontinued, no alternative
Art.No.: 61422
Weight: 0.03
Country of origin: SI
Model designation: 4-24
4 NO/NC contacts
24 V DC
Relays with other voltage available on request.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27371001
ECLASS-7.0 27371001
ECLASS-8.0 27371001
ECLASS-9.0 27371001
ETIM-5.0 EC001437
customs tariff number 85364900
GTIN 4048879025713
Packaging unit 1